

CITY OF SIDNEY  
21-12 AIRPORT DRAINAGE REPAIRS  
BID TABULATION

August 5, 2021

Item					Construction Estimate		Durst Bros Excavating INC.		Spearman Bro's		Milligan Construction Co.		Sturm Construction	
			Quantity	Unit	Price	Extension	Price	Extension	Price	Extension	Price	Extension	Price	Extension
1	C-105	MOBILIZATION	1	LUMP	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$3,720.00	\$3,720.00
2	P-101	PAVEMENT REMOVAL	200	SY	\$10.00	\$2,000.00	\$20.00	\$4,000.00	\$20.00	\$4,000.00	\$10.00	\$2,000.00	\$6.00	\$1,200.00
3	P-101	REMOVAL OF PIPE, 18" VCP	555	LF	\$20.00	\$11,100.00	\$5.00	\$2,775.00	\$4.00	\$2,220.00	\$10.00	\$5,550.00	\$10.00	\$5,550.00
4	P-101	REMOVAL OF INLET	3	EA	\$750.00	\$2,250.00	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$400.00	\$1,200.00	\$400.00	\$1,200.00	\$422.00	\$1,266.00
5	P-209	CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, 6" DEPTH	200	SY	\$20.00	\$4,000.00	\$10.00	\$2,000.00	\$25.00	\$5,000.00	\$10.00	\$2,000.00	\$45.00	\$9,000.00
6	ODOT 401	ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	75	TON	\$115.00	\$8,625.00	\$175.00	\$13,125.00	\$350.00	\$26,250.00	\$400.00	\$30,000.00	\$462.00	\$34,650.00
7	ODOT 407	TACK COAT	20	GAL	\$2.50	\$50.00	\$5.00	\$100.00	\$35.00	\$700.00	\$35.00	\$700.00	\$25.00	\$500.00
8	D-701	18" RCP PIPE	555	LF	\$100.00	\$55,500.00	\$60.00	\$33,300.00	\$100.00	\$55,500.00	\$104.00	\$57,720.00	\$90.00	\$49,950.00
9	D-751	CATCH BASIN	3	EA	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,750.00	\$5,250.00	\$2,200.00	\$6,600.00	\$1,100.00	\$3,300.00	\$1,905.00	\$5,715.00
10	T-901	SEEDING	500	SY	\$5.00	\$2,500.00	\$4.00	\$2,000.00	\$6.00	\$3,000.00	\$10.00	\$5,000.00	\$4.00	\$2,000.00
TOTAL						\$117,025.00		\$76,650.00		\$107,470.00		\$112,970.00		\$113,551.00